fixed orifice
Pneuparts Push-in
function elbow couplings
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993

M5 x 0.8, G 1/8" & G 1/4"
Silicone free
How to order
Tube Ø Thread Ori�ce (example)
02 = 0.2 mm
10 = 1 mm
15 = 1.5 mm
04 = 4mm M5   = M5 x 0,8
06 = 6mm G18 = G 1/8”
08 = 8mm G14 = G 1/4”
flo
w
 (l
/m
in
)
orifice (mm)orifice (mm)
flo
w
 (l
/m
in
)
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993
BTW: NL8209.12.931B01
KvK: 17126382
Swift: RABONL24
IBAN: NL23RABO01036.31240
Dimensions
Click here for dutch